
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:36:20 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 7/21/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/27/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CEOI,
0313,DEP2100000004,1

CPO,
0313,DEP2200000001,1

DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

EOI TMDL D4 Little Kanawha
River Watershed- Select
Streams

TETRA TECH INC 000000232671 03/23/2021 07/21/2021 379,899.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0210,ISC2100000028,1

CMA,
0210,ISC2100000011,1

INFORMATION
SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Toner and Developer for
InfoPrint 4000 Printer
(OT21132)

ACCENTUATE TECHNOLOGIES INC VS0000014061 05/18/2021 07/23/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
0213,PUR2100000001,1

CCT,
0213,PUR2100000001,1

PURCHASING DIVISION Turn Key Microfilm scanning
conversion system

CROWLEY MICROGRAPHICS INC 000000193364 06/01/2021 07/21/2021 19,070.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0403,DBS2100000007,4

CPO,
0403,DBS2200000001,1

WEST VIRGINIA
SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Roofing Projects and
related construction

HITE ASSOCIATES INC 000000193847 06/29/2021 07/22/2021 773,640.00 Joseph E Hager III

CRFQ,
0432,DCH2100000008,2

CPO,
0432,DCH2100000003,1

DIVISION OF CULTURE
AND HISTORY

ADDENDUM 1: Historic
Preservation: Multi County
Survey.

JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON
INC

000000192964 06/17/2021 07/21/2021 34,933.92 Dusty J Smith

CRFQ,
0601,MAP2100000003,1

CPO,
0601,MAP2100000001,1

SECRETARY OF
DEPARTMENT OF
HOMELAND SECURITY

Forensic Workstation for the
West Virginia Fusion Center

DIGITAL INTELLIGENCE INC 000000183039 06/01/2021 07/27/2021 7,195.30 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0601,MAP2100000004,3

CPO,
0601,MAP2100000002,1

SECRETARY OF
DEPARTMENT OF
HOMELAND SECURITY

Addendum #2 Magnet Axiom
and GrayKey Online or Equal

MAGNET FORENSICS USA INC VS0000016105 06/08/2021 07/23/2021 36,244.00 Jessica L Hovanec

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000038,4

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000044,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No.3 MAYNARD C SMITH
CONSTRUCTION CO INC

000000208659 06/03/2021 07/27/2021 1,133,000.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0603,ADJ2100000039,4

CPO,
0603,ADJ2100000039,1

ADJUTANT GENERAL Addendum No.3  CCTV
Cameras and Install

MASTER SERVICE CORPORATION VS0000012488 06/02/2021 07/23/2021 159,400.00 David H Pauline

CRFQ,
0606,HSE2100000008,4

CMA,
0606,HSE2100000006,1

DIVISION OF
EMERGENCY
MANAGEMENT

Addendum No.3 Due to
technical issue disregard
Addendum No.2

PREMIER CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LLC

000000186872 05/27/2021 07/23/2021 0.00 David H Pauline

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

